

COPC No. 189 of 2019

17.12.2019 Present: Mr. B.C. Negi, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. S.C. Sharma and Ms.Rameeta Kumari, Additional Advocate General with Mr.Kamal Kant and Mr.Kuldeep Chand Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.4.

As jointly prayed for, list on ***28th December, 2019.***

December 17, 2019
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge