

COPC NO. 189 of 2019

04.01.2020 Present: Ms. Vandana, Advocate, vice Mr.Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for respondents NO.1 to 3.

Mr.S.C. Sharma, Additional Advocate General, with Mr.Kamal Kant & Ms.Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate Generals, for respondent No.4.

Relevant material in terms of order dated 28.12.2019, stated to have been filed in the Registry yesterday, is not on record. Be taken on record, if in order.

List on 09.01.2020.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

January 4, 2020
(Purohit)