

***The Kurgan Landlooser Co-operative Society Vs.
Bimlendra Jha & others.***

COPC No. 189 of 2019

7.4.2022

Present: Mr.Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr.Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for respondents
No. 1 to 3.

Mr.Raju Ram Rahi, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent No. 4.

Further three weeks time, as prayed, is granted to
trace/reconstruct the missing file in the office of learned
Additional Advocate General.

List after three weeks.

***(Vivek Singh Thakur),
Judge.***

7th April, 2022
(Keshav)