

The Kurgan Landlosers Transport Cooperative
Society vs. Bimlendra Jha & others

COPC No.189 of 2019

14.07.2022 Present: Mr.Surinder Saklani, Advocate, for the petitioner.

 Mr.Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for respondents
 No.1 to 3.

 Mr.Kuldeep Chand Thakur, Deputy Advocate
 General, for respondent No.4.

On request of learned Deputy Advocate General,
matter is adjourned, enabling him to reconstruct/trace the file.

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

July 14, 2022
(Purohit)