

The Kangra Landlooser Cooperative Society
vs.Bimlendra Jha & others

COPC No. 189 of 2019

27.12.2022 Present: Ms.Vandana Kumari, Advocate, vice Mr.Surinder
Saklani, Advocate, for petitioner.

Mr.Sunil Mohan Goel, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 to 3.

Ms.Seema Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for
respondent No.4.

Original counsel for the petitioner is not available
being occupied in another Court. Therefore, for request made on
his behalf, matter is adjourned.

List after Winter Vacation.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

December 27, 2022
(Purohit)