

Kurgan Landlorsers Transport Cooperative Society Vs. Bimlendra Jha and Ors.

COPC No. 189 of 2019

30.12.2024 Present: Mr. Virender Chauhan, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Sunil Mohan Goel, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Raman Jamalta, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 3.

Mr. Sikandar Bhushan, Mr. Balwinder Singh and Mr. Manish Thakur, Deputy Advocates General, for respondent No. 4.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner, list after three weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

December 30, 2024
(R.Atal)