

**THE KURGAN LANDLOSERS TRANSPORT
COOPERATIVE SOCIETY Versus BIMLENDRA JHA AND
OTHERS**

COPC-189 of 2019

10.03.2025 Present : Ms. Vandhana Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr.
Virender Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Abhijeet, Advocate, vice counsel for
respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr. L.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General,
for respondent No.4-State.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the
petitioner, list after four weeks.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

10th, March, 2025
(Pardeep)